

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 70286363

Data publicarii	15.06.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.968,13 RON - 1.968,13 RON

Descriere: CABLU MYF 35 ALBASTRU H07V-K ML 5 21,53 107,65 128,1035 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 25MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-503/08 Buc 3 1,11 3,33 3,9627 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 35MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-504/08 Buc 3 2,07 6,21 7,3899 GTV CORP ILUM IP65 HELIOS 2x120 (ABS+PC) LD-HEL236B-30 Buc 10 51,97 519,7 618,443 GTV TUB LED 18W 120cm 6400K 1800 ml GT-SZZT818W-120 Buc 20 12,75 255 303,45 GTV CORP ILUM IP65 HELIOS 2x60 (ABS+PC) LD-HEL218B-30 Buc 1 39,14 39,14 46,5766 GTV CORP ILUM IP65 HELIOS 1x60 (ABS+PS) SLI028031 Buc 5 36,5 182,5 217,175 GTV TUB LED 9W 60cm 6400K 900 lm GT-SZZT809W-60 Buc 7 10,5 73,5 87,465 SCHU PRIZA DUBLA ST CP ALB MGU23.067.18D include TV 0.05 lei Buc 2 24,66 49,32 58,6908 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 8 BATERE Buc 200 0,35 70 83,3 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 3 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-413 Buc 80 1,24 99,2 118,048 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 Buc 2 2,95 5,9 7,021 CONTOR 380V DIGITAL 100A A/R AEM-CST-0410 Buc 1 556,677 556,677 662,44563
